TM
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com
China Factory: 3/FL, Bldg 5, HanHaiDa Ind. Zone,BaoShan Rd., GuangMing, Shenzhen, China 518132
Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 1
TM
Features and Specifications
TM

Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 2
TM
HOW TO ORDER A LUZUMI LED NEON TAPE LIGHT
Name Wattage/m Color
Neon
Dimensions Bend Type IP Rate Voltage
FN
10W
T
S
A (ip65)
W (27K, 30K,
40K, 65K)
22
25
38
and more...
B (ip68)
243D16
Example: FN10W-X16-R-A24
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMS
Lead Wire Options
0.39in.
(10 mm)
Diameter
0.63 in.
(16 mm)
White Bare Lead 20/5 AWG Wire with Strain Relief White Bare Lead 20/5 AWG Wire with Strain Relief
200- 2500mm lead wire customizable
Use professional scissors to cut vertically at the cutting mark.
Front Side Bottom Closed End
15W
TW(Tunable White)
R
G
B
RGB+W (27K, 30K,
35K, 40K, 50K, 65K)
Round
R
65 68
TM
Features and Specifications
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com
China Factory: 3/FL, Bldg 5, HanHaiDa Ind. Zone,BaoShan Rd., GuangMing, Shenzhen, China 518132
Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 2
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMS
150 - 2500mm lead wire customizable
Use professional scissors to cut vertically at the cutting mark.
TM
65
196.85 in.(5000 mm)
Name Wattage/m Neon
Dimensions(φ)
Bend Type IP Rate Voltage
FN
T
S
A (ip65) 243D
Example: FN10W-W16-R-A24
Color
W (22K, 24K, 27K, 30K,
35K, 40K, 50K, 65K)
TW(Tunable White)
R
G
B
RGB+W (27K, 30K,
35K, 40K, 50K, 65K)
B (ip68)
R
10W